
RUNNING ORDER – MAY 5, 2023 – OPEN STAKE (8:00AM START) 

 

1 FTCH-AFTCH Clubmead's Ms Kate Black QFTR-JFTR Gary Randall 

2 Wagon Wheel's Little onyx" Kicker QFTR" Kevin Hill 

3 Canine Field's West Coast Whirlwind JFTR-SH Nolan Wannop 

4 FTCH-AFTCH Coolwater's Black Line QFTR-JFTR David Douglas 

5 Belmont's Quiet Riot JFTR Kevin Hill 

6 AFTCH Baypoint Backwater Oscar QFTR-JFTR Rod Spence 

7 FTCH-AFTCH Maplepond Zwingli Of Ellismore QFTR Daniel Shnitka 

8 Bg's Attorney At Law QFTR Kevin Hill 

9 FTCH-AFTCH Tsolumside Shine The Light QFTR-JFTR-MH Linda Page 

10 FTCH-AFTCH Brentwood Gem's Double Shot QFTR-JFTR Hope Roberts 

11 FTCH Belmont's Fire Inside QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

12 Belmont's Xcountry Copper Kettle QFTR-MH Kate Pilgrim 

13 FC-AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Baypoints Thousand Fathom Edge QFTR-JFTR Peter Muursepp 

14 Belmont's Mississippi Delta QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

15 FTCH-AFTCH Clubmead's Eighty Proof QFTR James Swanson 

16 Bdl Belmont's Dusky Midnight Rascal QFTR-JFTR-SH Kate Pilgrim 

17 Zaniri's I Love Lucy QFTR-JFTR-JH Kevin Hill 

18 FTCH-AFTCH Big Valley Mer Joseph Campbell QFTR Rick Regamble 

19 Heads Up Get Up And Go QFTR Brian Pratt 

20 Wyatt XXX QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

21 Canine Field's Countess Of Creekside QFTR-JFTR Lorne Parker 

22 Willowwind Houston Bolt Noble JFTR Rick Regamble 

23 FTCH Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

24 Mckinley a" JFTR" Mickey Rawlins 

25 Tsolumside Winging It Again QFTR-JFTR Lynne Johnson 

26 Someday's Black Bandit QFTR Kevin Hill 

27 FTCH-AFTCH Patch Of Skatch QFTR-JFTR Rod Spence 

28 The Sagacious Virtue QA2 Harry Williams 

29 Belmont's Canadian Contraband QFTR Kevin Hill 

30 Coolwater's Missundaztood JFTR David Douglas 

31 Belmont's Malicious Intentions QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

 

  



RUNNING ORDER – MAY 6, 2023 – OPEN STAKE (8:00AM START) 

 

1 FTCH-AFTCH Brentwood Gem's Double Shot QFTR-JFTR Hope Roberts 

2 FTCH Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

3 FTCH-AFTCH Tsolumside Shine The Light QFTR-JFTR-MH Linda Page 

4 Belmont's Canadian Contraband QFTR Kevin Hill 

5 FTCH-AFTCH Patch Of Skatch QFTR-JFTR Rod Spence 

6 Zaniri Rare Tanzanite L. Bruce Vallint 

7 Zaniri's I Love Lucy QFTR-JFTR-JH Kevin Hill 

8 FTCH-AFTCH Coolwater's Black Line QFTR-JFTR David Douglas 

9 Belmont's Xcountry Copper Kettle QFTR-MH Kate Pilgrim 

10 Belmont's Malicious Intentions QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

11 Heads Up Get Up And Go QFTR Brian Pratt 

12 Mckinley a" JFTR" Mickey Rawlins 

13 Wagon Wheel's Little onyx" Kicker QFTR" Kevin Hill 

14 FTCH-AFTCH Clubmead's Ms Kate Black QFTR-JFTR Gary Randall 

15 AFTCH Baypoint Backwater Oscar QFTR-JFTR Rod Spence 

16 Someday's Black Bandit QFTR Kevin Hill 

17 FC-AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Baypoints Thousand Fathom Edge QFTR-JFTR Peter Muursepp 

18 Canine Field's West Coast Whirlwind JFTR-SH Nolan Wannop 

19 Belmont's Quiet Riot JFTR Kevin Hill 

20 FTCH-AFTCH Clubmead's Eighty Proof QFTR James Swanson 

21 Willowwind Houston Bolt Noble JFTR Rick Regamble 

22 FTCH Belmont's Fire Inside QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

23 Canine Field's Countess Of Creekside QFTR-JFTR Lorne Parker 

24 Tsolumside Winging It Again QFTR-JFTR Lynne Johnson 

25 Belmont's Mississippi Delta QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

26 The Sagacious Virtue QA2 Harry Williams 

27 FTCH-AFTCH Big Valley Mer Joseph Campbell QFTR Rick Regamble 

28 Wyatt XXX QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 

 

  



RUNNING ORDER – MAY 7, 2023 – QUALIFYING STAKE (8:00AM START) 

 

1 Coolwater's Missundaztood JFTR David Douglas 

2 Ajtop Tessa Wins Gold Rob Harmer 

3 Rio's Brewn Bodega JH Barb Loree 

4 Eromit's Jumpin' Jax Flash MH Scott C. Haller 

5 Zaniri Rare Tanzanite L. Bruce Vallint 

6 Streamline's Goose Bumps Lisa Short 

7 Canine Field's West Coast Whirlwind JFTR-SH Nolan Wannop 

8 Zaniri Let The Games Begin Joanne Kinney 

9 Stonefly River Ranger SH Daniel Lapalme 

10 Shadow Hills Crowned Prince Jagger Rick Regamble 

11 Zaniri's Orange Twist MH Joanne Kinney 

 


